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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Austin Adams Greenlee County
Deputy County 

Admininstrator
aadams@gmail.com 928-651-3927

Marilyn Anderson

AZ Department of 

Education-Adult 

Education Services

Director of Teaching and 

Learning
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Elizabeth Bartholomew Traversant Group Senior Consultant elizabeth@traversantgroup.com 4805182087

Jennifer J. Burns

Arizona Alliance for 

Community Health 

Centers

Senior Director of 

Legislative Affairs
Jenniferb@aachc.org 6022887547 5204190193

Kirk Busch Big Data Southwest CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Peter Costa Baltu Technologies CEO Peter@baltutech.com 4807519650 4807519650

Dan Coxworth Cochise County Director dcoxworth@cochise.az.gov 5205598700

Vaughn Croft
Fred G Acosta Job 

Corps Center

Business Community 

Liaison 
Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Brian Fickett
Tohono O’odham 

Utility Authority
General Manager Brian.fickett@hq.toua.net 5204257373

Vanessa Figueroa
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
Grants Manager vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Marcelino Flores Pima County Tribal Liaison Marcelino.flores@pima.gov 520-724-4007 

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658
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Maria Garcia NACOG CSA Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org 9282135229

Drew Garner
Benton Institute for 

Broadband & Society

Director of Policy 

Engagement
dgarner@benton.org 3148037187

Teresa Gault CCHHS Program Manager Tgault@coconino.az.gov 406-465-9010 

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library, 

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 602-540-6592

Michael Holcomb

Arizona Telemedicine 

Program, COM Tucson, 

UArizona

Interim Director mholcomb@telemedicine.arizona.edu 5206264496

Lucy Howell

The Force for Health® 

Network for My 

Healthy Arizona

CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education
Specialist Kenneth.Kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Kelly Krusee
Arizona Commerce 

Authority

Broadband Community 

Engagement Manager
kellyk@azcommerce.com 6028451257

Brenna Leasor Common Sense Media Tech Policy Counsel bleasor@commonsense.org 3049066872

Erin Lorandos
Arizona Broadband 

Office

Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 6022067943
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Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Barney Maccabe University of Arizona Director maccabe@arizona.edu 505-280-3542

Mary lisa machado Government Admin Specialist marylisa.machado@pima.gov 5207247692 5203325710

Tamala McBath
Dress for Success 

Phoenix
CEO tamala@dressforsuccessphoenix.org 6029802351 6029802351

Karla Morales
Arizona Technology 

Council
Vice President kmorales@aztechcouncil.org 5204400761

Erin Muffoletto Comcast External affairs manager Erin_muffoletto@comcast.com 5053532362

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Katrina Parker Triad Wireless Program Director katrina@triadwireless.net 6024260542

Yvette Romero
Office of Digital 

Inclusion
Adminstrative Specialist II yvette.romero@pima.gov 5207247695

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Broadband Coordinator tamara.rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 8066620880

Michelle Simon Pima County
Director, Office of Digital 

Inclusion 
michelle.simon@pima.gov 5208333641

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified 

School District
IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal Karenziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 6027992816


